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CHAMP

GRAND QUEVILLY - 14/11/2009 - 15/11/2009

Engagements

Club
Individuelle Relais

Dames Messieurs Total Dames Messieurs Mix Total

MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 13 13 26 2 2 4
AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 13 13 2 2
CN LE HAVRE 13 39 52 2 6 8
C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 13 13 2 2
ESM GONFREVILLE 13 13 2 2
CO GALLIA BIHOREL 13 12 25 2 2 4
ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 39 26 65 6 4 10
C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 13 26 39 2 4 6
AN MONTVILLIERS 13 13 26 2 2 4

SEINE-MARITIME 117 155 272 18 24 42

NORMANDIE 117 155 272 18 24 42

INTER OUEST 117 155 272 18 24 42

FRANCE 117 155 272 18 24 0 42

Total général 117 155 272 18 24 0 42

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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CHAMP "76" INTERCLUBS TOUTES CATEGORIES - 14 Novembre 2009 - GRAND QUEVILLY - Petit bassin

09/11/2009 21:15:58START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

50 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES (7)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LECHEVALIER Camille 1984 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 28.10FRA1.

NICQ CROIZAT Sylvie 1964 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 33.00FRA2.

GUSTIN Juliette 1992 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 35.00FRA3.

WIRTELAK Emilie 1980 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 36.00FRA4.

DEDE Clemence 1992 AN MONTVILLIERS 42.00FRA5.

RIDEL Manon 1994 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 43.00FRA6.

BESSIERE Eglantine 1998 CN LE HAVRE 45.00FRA7.

MULITERNO Charlotte 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 50.00FRA8.

LE CONIAT Alison 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 50.86FRA9.

100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES (23)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LECHEVALIER Camille 1984 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 1:03.70FRA1.

GOUR Marie 1995 AN MONTVILLIERS 1:10.00FRA2.

RENOUF Emma 1997 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 1:30.00FRA3.

MARCHAND Rosalie 1996 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 1:30.00FRA3.

KIRCHHERR Veronique 1966 CN LE HAVRE 1:30.00FRA3.

POUCHET Priscilla 1997 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:34.40FRA6.

GAZE Julie 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:45.00FRA7.

LANGLOIS Chloé 1997 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:46.05FRA8.

BIDOIS Solen 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:50.00FRA9.

200 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES (11)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
ANTON Isabelle 1978 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 2:48.00FRA1.

ERMAKASTAR Solène 1991 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 2:50.00FRA2.

BERTHELOT MORITZ Solène 1996 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 2:50.00FRA2.

PANCHOU Tiphaine 1991 AN MONTVILLIERS 2:51.00FRA4.

TROUVAY Clementine 1995 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:14.81FRA5.

LIOT Nathalie 1964 CN LE HAVRE 3:15.00FRA6.

PIRES LEAL Maxine 1993 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:17.98FRA7.

LENORMAND Camille 1995 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:25.00FRA8.

RAILLAT Camille 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:50.00FRA9.

400 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES (3)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
JOLY Cecile 1982 AN MONTVILLIERS 5:38.16FRA1.

DE BOYNES Agnès 1966 CN LE HAVRE 5:53.00FRA2.

BERTHELOT MORITZ Lena 1997 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 6:00.00FRA3.

POYE Jessica 1984 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 6:00.00FRA3.

BROCHARD Fiona 1995 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 6:20.97FRA5.

ROUSSIGNOL Olivia 1997 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 6:38.77FRA6.

VACHER Morgane 1997 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 6:55.00FRA7.

RAGEL Maelys 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 7:10.00FRA8.

LANGLOIS Chloé 1997 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 7:15.00FRA9.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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CHAMP "76" INTERCLUBS TOUTES CATEGORIES - 14 Novembre 2009 - GRAND QUEVILLY - Petit bassin

09/11/2009 21:15:58START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

800 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES (19)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
DUHAMEL Emeline 1983 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 10:45.00FRA1.

SALENNE Audrey 1986 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 10:51.00FRA2.

JOLY Cecile 1982 AN MONTVILLIERS 12:00.00FRA3.

DOSSANCOURT Aurore 1992 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 12:30.00FRA4.

MAUGER Léonie 1996 CN LE HAVRE 12:30.45FRA5.

LEBON Julie 1995 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 12:40.00FRA6.

FARTALE Ines 1995 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 14:00.00FRA7.

DELAHAYE Anaïg 1994 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 14:32.08FRA8.

REBER Mathilde 1994 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 15:00.00FRA9.

100 m DOS DAMES (17)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LECHAT Marion 1996 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:30.00FRA1.

BUFFEIRE Beatrix 1986 CN LE HAVRE 1:31.00FRA2.

LE LOET Elisabeth 1978 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 1:32.00FRA3.

DOURLEN Camille 1997 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:34.57FRA4.

DUCHEMIN Camille 1999 AN MONTVILLIERS 1:43.16FRA5.

GRASSELLI Camille 1997 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 1:45.00FRA6.

BUISSON Anais 1992 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 1:46.35FRA7.

CARPENTIER Juliette 1997 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:55.00FRA8.

BOUCHEZ Zoé 2001 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:55.00FRA8.

200 m DOS DAMES (5)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
HANIN Fanny 1997 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 2:41.00FRA1.

CAUMONT Marina 1996 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:06.34FRA2.

DOSSANCOURT Aurore 1992 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:10.00FRA3.

PIZIER Rachel 1995 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:15.00FRA4.

BOTSON Angeline 1987 AN MONTVILLIERS 3:20.00FRA5.

GUILMENT Marianne 1992 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 3:20.00FRA5.

MAUGER Léonie 1996 CN LE HAVRE 3:20.00FRA5.

BASLE Anna 1997 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 3:31.00FRA8.

WILNER Manon 1992 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:45.00FRA9.

100 m BRASSE DAMES (21)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
CRAMOYSAN Camille 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:40.00FRA1.

GUERARD Julie 1995 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 1:40.00FRA1.

BONNET Mathilde 1996 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:45.00FRA3.

PAUL Corinne 1965 CN LE HAVRE 1:45.00FRA3.

ALLONSIUS Agathe 1995 AN MONTVILLIERS 1:48.00FRA5.

LEMAITRE Nina 1995 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 1:54.33FRA6.

FOURCIN Louise 1998 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 1:55.00FRA7.

QUINTANEL Justine 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 2:03.26FRA8.

FREMAUX Malvina 1994 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 2:04.43FRA9.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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CHAMP "76" INTERCLUBS TOUTES CATEGORIES - 14 Novembre 2009 - GRAND QUEVILLY - Petit bassin
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200 m BRASSE DAMES (9)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LUILET Mathilde 1990 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:10.00FRA1.

DEBEER Melanie 1997 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 3:12.00FRA2.

RENOUF Laura 1994 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 3:27.00FRA3.

LETELLIER Audrey 1992 AN MONTVILLIERS 3:30.00FRA4.

BROCHARD Fiona 1995 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 3:35.00FRA5.

VAVASSEUR Léa 1994 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:41.60FRA6.

DORE Alison 1993 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:44.99FRA7.

PAUL Corinne 1965 CN LE HAVRE 3:54.00FRA8.

QUINTANEL Justine 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:20.00FRA9.

100 m PAPILLON DAMES (25)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
VIGNOLET Juliette 1997 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 1:28.00FRA1.

LEBON Julie 1995 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:32.62FRA2.

MACRE Alison 1992 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:32.70FRA3.

BASSET Perrine 1992 AN MONTVILLIERS 1:33.00FRA4.

VIGOR Julie 1992 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 1:34.44FRA5.

DUTERTRE Coralie 1992 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:40.00FRA6.

BASLE Anna 1997 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 1:45.00FRA7.

HELAINE Albane 1992 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:45.00FRA7.

DURAND Andrea 1999 CN LE HAVRE 2:00.00FRA9.

200 m PAPILLON DAMES (13)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
SALENNE Audrey 1986 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 3:04.00FRA1.

PEREZ DEL VILLAR Astrid 1994 AN MONTVILLIERS 3:05.00FRA2.

LUILET Mathilde 1990 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:15.00FRA3.

DUPREY Nelly 1965 CN LE HAVRE 3:50.00FRA4.

WIRTELAK Emilie 1980 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:50.00FRA4.

VIGOR Julie 1992 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 3:50.00FRA4.

DUTOT Florine 1995 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 3:55.00FRA7.

LEFEBVRE Margot 1998 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:00.37FRA8.

RAGEL Maelys 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:20.00FRA9.

200 m 4 NAGES DAMES (27)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
HEBERT Chloe 1996 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 2:34.00FRA1.

GOUR Marie 1995 AN MONTVILLIERS 3:20.00FRA2.

DUTERTRE Coralie 1992 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:21.20FRA3.

DEGOUMOIS Mathilde 1988 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 3:25.75FRA4.

BERTHELOT MORITZ Lena 1997 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 3:30.00FRA5.

DUPREY Nelly 1965 CN LE HAVRE 3:30.62FRA6.

LEFEBVRE Margot 1998 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:31.48FRA7.

DELAUNAY Clara 1997 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:40.00FRA8.

TIREAU Marine 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 4:15.45FRA9.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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400 m 4 NAGES DAMES (15)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
HEBERT Chloe 1996 AQUACLUB CRIQUETOT NATATION 5:30.00FRA1.

DUHAMEL Emeline 1983 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 6:10.00FRA2.

CAUMONT Marina 1996 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 6:39.05FRA3.

LECUREUR Estelle 1968 CN LE HAVRE 6:46.00FRA4.

PEREZ DEL VILLAR Astrid 1994 AN MONTVILLIERS 6:50.00FRA5.

HELAINE Albane 1992 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 7:00.00FRA6.

GASPERINI Manon 1991 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 7:00.00FRA6.

MACRE Alison 1992 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 7:08.26FRA8.

DEGOUMOIS Mathilde 1988 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 8:00.00FRA9.

50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (20)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
ROBIN Thomas 1990 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 25.51FRA1.

RIVIERE Jean Paul 1956 CN LE HAVRE 26.90FRA2.

AUBRY Dagorne 1990 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 27.00FRA3.

MONTEILH Léo 1988 AN MONTVILLIERS 29.00FRA4.

DUBOT Vincent 1995 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 30.05FRA5.

DALE Yannick 1992 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 30.10FRA6.

CASTEL Kévin 1993 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 31.95FRA7.

MAHEUT Natanael 1972 ESM GONFREVILLE 32.00FRA8.

GEORGES Louis 1995 CN LE HAVRE 32.00FRA8.

LASSERRE Damien 2001 CN LE HAVRE 40.00FRA10.

PEIGNIEN Marc 1969 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 40.22FRA11.

DE ALMEIDA Alexis 1998 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 45.78FRA12.

100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (10)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LEGER Adrien 1987 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 58.21FRA1.

CORRUBLE Alexandre 1991 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1:00.73FRA2.

MENOUD Bertrand 1992 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 1:01.69FRA3.

RIVIERE Jean Paul 1956 CN LE HAVRE 1:02.00FRA4.

GALOPIN Laurent 1978 ESM GONFREVILLE 1:08.00FRA5.

FAGOT Guillaume 1994 AN MONTVILLIERS 1:09.00FRA6.

DELCROIX Louis 1995 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 1:10.00FRA7.

GUILLOU Paul 1993 CN LE HAVRE 1:16.00FRA8.

OUF Maxime 1996 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:17.67FRA9.

OUDDANE Lockmane 1998 CN LE HAVRE 1:18.00FRA10.

ALLONSIUS Clement 1992 AN MONTVILLIERS 1:27.00FRA11.

DUBOC David 1970 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:39.00FRA12.

BONNET Antoine 1998 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:41.94FRA13.

200 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (24)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LEDE Jérémy 1990 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2:05.88FRA1.

DEVIS Maxime 1993 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 2:20.00FRA2.

PREVOST Kevin 1991 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 2:25.00FRA3.

DUPIN David 1990 ESM GONFREVILLE 2:25.00FRA3.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME

4 / 8

Tél. 02 32 56 81 75
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200 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (24)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
MICHALETZ Mathieu 1985 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 2:30.00FRA5.

VILA COVA CRUZ Paulo Oliveira 1997 CN LE HAVRE 2:30.00POR5.

LEBRET Christophe 1964 CN LE HAVRE 2:32.00FRA7.

POUTREL Francois Xavier 1992 AN MONTVILLIERS 2:45.00FRA8.

LEFEBVRE Hugo 1991 CN LE HAVRE 2:55.00FRA9.

MARIE Paul Adrien 1996 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 3:05.00FRA10.

HARDY Maxime 1997 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:30.00FRA11.

COUTANCE Vincent 1962 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 4:40.00FRA12.

400 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (16)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LEBOUCHER Thomas 1981 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 4:50.00FRA1.

SAVALLE Denis 1971 CN LE HAVRE 4:55.00FRA2.

DJIKIA Avto 1990 AN MONTVILLIERS 4:57.00GEO3.

BOILON Benjamin 1996 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 5:19.69FRA4.

DUPIN David 1990 ESM GONFREVILLE 5:20.00FRA5.

LAIGNEL Edouard 1997 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 5:38.91FRA6.

LASSERRE Kévin 1998 CN LE HAVRE 5:50.68FRA7.

POUILLOT Octave 1994 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 5:53.00FRA8.

BERTIN Florian 1981 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 6:15.00FRA9.

DUFLO Olivier 1957 CN LE HAVRE 6:15.17FRA10.

HAUBOURDIN Matthieu 1993 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 6:20.44FRA11.

DOURLEN Maxime 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 7:10.00FRA12.

1500 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS (6)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
THEBAULT Joffrey 1993 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 18:15.00FRA1.

HAUGUEL Fabrice 1972 CN LE HAVRE 19:00.00FRA2.

LEBON Florian 1993 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 19:00.00FRA2.

LEBOUCHER Thomas 1981 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 19:00.00FRA2.

SAVALLE Denis 1971 CN LE HAVRE 19:00.05FRA5.

ANDRUSIOW Raphaël 1981 AN MONTVILLIERS 20:00.00FRA6.

LOQUET Stephane 1968 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 20:00.00FRA6.

BOURRU Florentin 1998 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 24:00.00FRA8.

ROUSSEL Benjamin 1992 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 24:00.00FRA8.

RAYNON Charles 1996 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 24:30.00FRA10.

DUFLO Olivier 1957 CN LE HAVRE 24:33.35FRA11.

LEBRET Lucas 1998 ESM GONFREVILLE 25:00.00FRA12.

100 m DOS MESSIEURS (4)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
COQUEREL Robin 1995 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1:05.36FRA1.

MICHALAK Jason 1994 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:06.61FRA2.

BREANT Erwan 1987 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 1:07.00FRA3.

SOUDEY Gauthier 1997 CN LE HAVRE 1:16.00FRA4.

GUERNIOU Yves 1962 CN LE HAVRE 1:19.00FRA5.

GALLAIS Robert 1953 CN LE HAVRE 1:21.40FRA6.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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100 m DOS MESSIEURS (4)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LEGROS Damien 1992 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 1:26.68FRA7.

HAIZE Anthime 1998 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:35.00FRA8.

REGANAZ Theo 1994 ESM GONFREVILLE 1:45.00FRA9.

COLLARD Arnaud 1966 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:55.00FRA10.

GOUBERT Killian 1997 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 2:02.46FRA11.

200 m DOS MESSIEURS (18)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
MICHALAK Jason 1994 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 2:26.89FRA1.

COQUEREL Robin 1995 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2:29.67FRA2.

ANDRUSIOW Raphaël 1981 AN MONTVILLIERS 2:38.00FRA3.

GODE Aurélien 1995 CN LE HAVRE 2:40.03FRA4.

GRASSELI Thomas 1995 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 2:45.00FRA5.

GARREAU Emmanuel 1976 CN LE HAVRE 2:50.00FRA6.

DUPIN Alexandre 1994 ESM GONFREVILLE 2:58.00FRA7.

DEVIS Maxime 1993 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:00.00FRA8.

RAYNON Charles 1996 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 3:05.00FRA9.

LECLERCQ Pierre 1997 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:20.00FRA10.

KIRCHHERR Xavier 1999 CN LE HAVRE 3:20.00FRA10.

JOUEN Christophe 1967 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:30.00FRA12.

100 m BRASSE MESSIEURS (8)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
ARESE Cédric 1978 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:11.66FRA1.

HENRI Antoine 1994 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 1:20.00FRA2.

LANGLOIS Jérôme 1979 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1:21.00FRA3.

L'HORSET Cyrille 1975 CN LE HAVRE 1:24.00FRA4.

LEROY Bruno 1971 ESM GONFREVILLE 1:30.00FRA5.

CANTAIS Johan 1992 AN MONTVILLIERS 1:30.00FRA5.

VILA COVA CRUZ Paulo Oliveira 1997 CN LE HAVRE 1:31.00POR7.

PEIGNIEN Paul 1996 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:33.76FRA8.

GAILLIEGUE Arnaud 1973 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:39.00FRA9.

FAURRE Gaetan 1984 CN LE HAVRE 1:40.00FRA10.

LEFEBVRE Clément 2000 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:50.00FRA11.

REBER Pierre Hugo 1997 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 1:54.73FRA12.

200 m BRASSE MESSIEURS (22)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
LOUVEL Valentin 1985 AN MONTVILLIERS 2:42.00FRA1.

MARTIN Nicolas 1994 ESM GONFREVILLE 2:50.00FRA2.

HENRI Antoine 1994 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 3:00.00FRA3.

GAILLER Guillaume 1992 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 3:01.44FRA4.

CAUCHOIS Tony 1984 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:05.00FRA5.

LHER Alexandre 1992 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:10.00FRA6.

MAHIER Mathys 1997 CN LE HAVRE 3:15.00FRA7.

BOULANGER Nathan 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:45.00FRA8.

BUHOT Jeremy 1995 CN LE HAVRE 3:50.00FRA9.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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200 m BRASSE MESSIEURS (22)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
VANDENWEGHE Victor 1999 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:55.00FRA10.

GUERNIOU Pierre 1930 CN LE HAVRE 4:00.00FRA11.

100 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS (12)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
MASCLAUX Benoît 1983 CN LE HAVRE 1:03.00FRA1.

CHANTREUIL Guillaume 1988 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 1:03.00FRA1.

ROBIN Thomas 1990 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1:04.26FRA3.

LANGLOIS Vincent 1983 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 1:07.47FRA4.

POIGNANT Matthieu 1978 ESM GONFREVILLE 1:08.00FRA5.

LAHALLE Hubert 1994 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 1:24.45FRA6.

PHILIPPE François 1969 CN LE HAVRE 1:30.00FRA7.

LHOMME Gabin 1997 AN MONTVILLIERS 1:30.00FRA7.

DELAHAYE Robin 1976 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:38.00FRA9.

LEROUX Joseph 1998 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 1:40.00FRA10.

KIRCHHERR Alexandre 1997 CN LE HAVRE 1:45.00FRA11.

BOULANGER Nathan 1999 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 2:00.00FRA12.

200 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS (26)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
VERHOKEN Jean Pierre 1987 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2:33.46FRA1.

DJIKIA Avto 1990 AN MONTVILLIERS 2:35.00GEO2.

LEBON Florian 1993 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 2:53.15FRA3.

MENOUD Bertrand 1992 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 2:55.00FRA4.

DERAISIN Antoine 1994 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 2:59.32FRA5.

CROIZAT Théo 1995 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 3:01.00FRA6.

LOQUET Stephane 1968 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:10.00FRA7.

MARTIN Nicolas 1994 ESM GONFREVILLE 3:10.00FRA7.

LASSUS Andres 1996 CN LE HAVRE 3:30.00FRA9.

LECLERCQ Pierre 1997 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:30.00FRA9.

POPOVIC Thomas 1994 CN LE HAVRE 3:30.00FRA9.

SORINE Alexey 1996 CN LE HAVRE 3:40.00RUS12.

200 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS (14)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
SEYNAVE François Marie 1978 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2:26.00FRA1.

LECACHEUR Paul 1992 AN MONTVILLIERS 2:32.76FRA2.

MARTIN Fabrice 1968 ESM GONFREVILLE 2:40.00FRA3.

BOULANGER Antoine 1979 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 2:40.00FRA3.

GODE Aurélien 1995 CN LE HAVRE 2:40.04FRA5.

SAUCE Damien 1988 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 2:50.00FRA6.

SORINE Alexey 1996 CN LE HAVRE 2:50.00RUS6.

DERAISIN Antoine 1994 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 2:52.20FRA8.

DE BOYNES Guillaume 1965 CN LE HAVRE 3:15.00FRA9.

JOUEN Christophe 1967 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:30.00FRA10.

LEMARIE Jean Baptiste 1997 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 3:40.00FRA11.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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CHAMP "76" INTERCLUBS TOUTES CATEGORIES - 14 Novembre 2009 - GRAND QUEVILLY - Petit bassin

09/11/2009 21:15:58START LISTES INDIVIDUELLES

200 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS (14)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
HAUCHECORNE Bastien 1998 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 3:54.94FRA12.

400 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS (28)

TOUTES CATEGORIES
VERHOKEN Jean Pierre 1987 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 4:59.57FRA1.

CHANTREUIL Guillaume 1988 MONT-SAINT-AIGNAN NATATION 5:00.00FRA2.

SAUCE Damien 1988 CO GALLIA BIHOREL 5:15.00FRA3.

LEGER Adrien 1987 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 5:40.00FRA4.

LHER Alexandre 1992 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 6:00.00FRA5.

PEIGNIEN Paul 1996 C.N.S DE ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC 6:05.47FRA6.

LHOMME Gabin 1997 AN MONTVILLIERS 6:10.87FRA7.

SOUDEY Gauthier 1997 CN LE HAVRE 6:25.00FRA8.

GARREAU Emmanuel 1976 CN LE HAVRE 6:50.00FRA9.

LEBRET Lucas 1998 ESM GONFREVILLE 6:50.00FRA9.

KIRCHHERR Alexandre 1997 CN LE HAVRE 6:56.63FRA11.

BOURRU Florentin 1998 ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY 7:15.00FRA12.

F.F.N. SEINE-MARITIME
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